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Gil Electo was one of the organisers of the Women, Patriarchy and Future
Forum held in Melbourne in 1981 and was actively involved in Women
for Survival during the 1980s. This collection is No.61 of the
Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian Feminist Archive
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Periodicals including 'Big Mama Rag', 'Broadsheet', 'FARTS: A Women's
Newsletter', 'Girl's Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper', 'ISIS: Women's
International Bulletin', 'Lesbian Connection', 'Off Our Backs', 'Refractory
Girl', 'Women: A Journal of Liberation'.
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Box
No

Series
No

61/01

61/02/01

61/02/02

61/02/03

61/02/04

61/02/05

61/02/06

61/02/07

61/02/08

61/02/09

61/02/10

61/02/11

Description

Miscellaneous;
Newsletters, petition, correspondence

Publication, periodical;
Big Mama Rag,
Denver, Colorado, USA

Publication, periodical;
Big Mama Rag,
Denver, Colorado, USA

Publication, periodical;
Big Mama Rag,
Denver, Colorado, USA

Publication, periodical;
Broadsheet;
Wellington, New Zealand

Publication, periodical;
Broadsheet;
Wellington, New Zealand

Publication, periodical;
Broadsheet;
Wellington, New Zealand

Publication, periodical;
FARTS: A Women’s Arts Newsletter;
Lilyfield, New South Wales

Publication, periodical;

Girls’ Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;

Sydney, New South Wales

Publication, periodical;

Girls’ Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;

Sydney, New South Wales

Publication, periodical;

Girls’ Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;,

Sydney, New South Wales

Publication, periodical;

Girls’ Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;

Sydney, New South Wales

Date

1981

1981-1982

1982

1982

1982

1983

1981-982

1981

1981-1982

1982

1983




Box
No

Series
No

61/02/12

61/02/13

61/02/14

61/02/15

61/02/16

61/02/17

61/02/18

61/02/19

61/02/20

61/02/21

61/02/22

Description

Publication, periodical;
ISIS: Women’s International Bulletin;
Italy and Switzerland

Publication, periodical;
Lesbian Connection;
Minnesota, USA

Publication, periodical;
Miscellaneous, women’s

Publication, periodical: miscellaneous, women'’s,
newspapers

Publication, periodical;
Off Our Backs,
Washington, d.c., USA

Publication, periodical;
Off Our Backs;
Washington, d.c., USA

Publication, periodical;
Off Our Backs,
Washington, d.c., USA

Publication, periodical;
Off Our Backs;
Washington, d.c., USA

Publication, periodical;
Off Our Backs,
Washington, d.c., USA

Publication, periodical;
Refractory Girl;
Chippendale, New South Wales

Publication, periodical;

Women: A Journal of Liberation;
Baltimore, Maryland, New South Wales

END

Date

1982

1981-1983

1981-1982

1981-1984

1980

1980-1981

1981

1981-1982

1982

1982

1981-1982




