THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE	THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES	
NAME OF COLLECTION	Electo, Gil	
ACCESSION NO	100/239; VWLLFA No.61	
CATEGORY ACTIVITY	Other, individuals Feminists	
DATE RANGE	1981-1984	
SIZE OF COLLECTION	24 cm (2 archives boxes)	
HISTORICAL NOTE	Gil Electo was one of the organisers of the Women, Patriarchy and Future Forum held in Melbourne in 1981 and was actively involved in Women for Survival during the 1980s. This collection is No.61 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian Feminist Archive	
DATE OF TRANSFER	2000	
ACCESS CONDITIONS	Open	
DESCRIPTION	Periodicals including 'Big Mama Rag', 'Broadsheet', 'FARTS: A Women's Newsletter', 'Girl's Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper', 'ISIS: Women's International Bulletin', 'Lesbian Connection', 'Off Our Backs', 'Refractory Girl', 'Women: A Journal of Liberation'.	
NOTE ON COLLECTIONS		
NOTE ON LISTING	Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item numbers follow the original numbering system established for the VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number. For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification number and an item number.	
LISTED BY DATE	Shirin Heinrich January 2011	

1100000011 1001209, 1112211110101					
Box	Series	Description	Date		
No	No				

1	61/01	Miscellaneous;	
		Newsletters, petition, correspondence	
	61/02/01	Publication, periodical;	1981
		Big Mama Rag;	
		Denver, Colorado, USA	
	61/02/02	Publication, periodical;	1981-1982
		Big Mama Rag;	
		Denver, Colorado, USA	
	61/02/03	Publication, periodical;	1982
		Big Mama Rag;	
		Denver, Colorado, USA	
	61/02/04	Publication, periodical;	1982
		Broadsheet;	
		Wellington, New Zealand	
	61/02/05	Publication, periodical;	1982
		Broadsheet;	
		Wellington, New Zealand	
	61/02/06	Publication, periodical;	1983
		Broadsheet;	
		Wellington, New Zealand	
	61/02/07	Publication, periodical;	1981-982
		FARTS: A Women's Arts Newsletter;	
		Lilyfield, New South Wales	
	61/02/08	Publication, periodical;	1981
		Girls' Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;	
		Sydney, New South Wales	
	61/02/09	Publication, periodical;	1981-1982
		Girls' Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;	
		Sydney, New South Wales	
	61/02/10	Publication, periodical;	1982
		Girls' Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;	
		Sydney, New South Wales	
1	61/02/11	Publication, periodical;	1983
		Girls' Own: Sydney Feminist Newspaper;	
		Sydney, New South Wales	

E:\COLLECTION MANAGEMENT\Inventories\UMArchives\Lists(T-Z)\VWLLFA\Final lists\Electo, Gil (VWLLFA No.61) (100~239).doc Version: 24 January 2011

Collection: Electo, Gill Accession: 100/239; VWLLFA No.61

Box	Series	Description	Date
No	No		
1	61/02/12	Publication, periodical; ISIS: Women's International Bulletin; Italy and Switzerland	1982
2	61/02/13	Publication, periodical; Lesbian Connection; Minnesota, USA	1981-1983
	61/02/14	Publication, periodical; Miscellaneous, women's	1981-1982
	61/02/15	Publication, periodical: miscellaneous, women's, newspapers	1981-1984
	61/02/16	Publication, periodical; Off Our Backs; Washington, d.c., USA	1980
	61/02/17	Publication, periodical; Off Our Backs; Washington, d.c., USA	1980-1981
	61/02/18	Publication, periodical; Off Our Backs; Washington, d.c., USA	1981
	61/02/19	Publication, periodical; Off Our Backs; Washington, d.c., USA	1981-1982
	61/02/20	Publication, periodical; Off Our Backs; Washington, d.c., USA	1982
	61/02/21	Publication, periodical; Refractory Girl; Chippendale, New South Wales	1982
2	61/02/22	Publication, periodical; Women: A Journal of Liberation; Baltimore, Maryland, New South Wales	1981-1982

END